Individual Best Times (All Time)

Fynn Lewis-Gale - (902867) - City of Hereford SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:00.72
2:00.82
2:00.93
2:02.17
2:03.71
2:06.20
2:06.99
2:08.96
2:12.02
2:13.26
2:26.70
2:28.22
2:37.82
2:46.73

2:53.44

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:03.71
2:02.17
2:06.20
2:06.99
2:00.72
2:00.82
2:00.93

2:12.02
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

603
601
600
581
560
527
518
494
461
448
336
325
269
228

WA Pts

560
581
527
518
603
601
600
461

Round

F
H
H
H

I

I M

Round

F

I I

I T T m ™

Date

02/08/17
02/08/17
08/04/17
01/08/18
01/08/18
07/04/18
19111117
24/04/16
28/05/16
27/02/16
11/04/15
05/04/14
18/01/14
2711012
31/03/12

Date

01/08/18
01/08/18
07/04/18
19/11117
02/08/17
02/08/17
08/04/17
28/05/16

Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)
Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)
Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet
Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

City of Cardiff Open Meet

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

City of Wells Open Meet

City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet

Exeter January Meet

3 Towers Open Meet

3 Towers Open Meet

Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet

Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet
Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)

Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)
Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet

City of Cardiff Open Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Swansea
Swansea
Sheffield
Hengrove
Millfield
Cardiff
Bristol
Millfield
Hengrove
Cardiff
Millfield School
Millfield

Venue

Swansea
Swansea
Sheffield
Hengrove
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Cardiff

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Hereford
Co Hereford
Co Hereford
Co Hereford
Co Hereford
Co Hereford
Co Hereford
Co Hereford
Co Hereford
Co Hereford
Co Hereford
Ledbury

Ledbury

Ledbury

Ledbury

Club Swam Under

Co Hereford
Co Hereford
Co Hereford
Co Hereford
Co Hereford
Co Hereford
Co Hereford

Co Hereford

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:08.96
2:13.26
2:26.70
2:28.22
2:37.82
2:46.73

2:53.44

Copyright 2024

494
448
336
325
269
228
203

24/04/16
27/02/16
11/04/15
05/04/14
18/01/14
27/10/12
31/03/12

Millfield & Taunton Super Series
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix
City of Wells Open Meet

City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet
Exeter January Meet

3 Towers Open Meet

3 Towers Open Meet

Millfield

Bristol

Millfield
Hengrove
Cardiff

Millfield School

Millfield

Co Hereford
Co Hereford
Co Hereford
Ledbury
Ledbury
Ledbury

Ledbury

Page 2/2
1
1
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



