Individual Best Times (All Time)

Fynn Lewis-Gale - (902867) - City of Hereford SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:00.72	603	F	02/08/17	Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)	Sheffield	Co Hereford	1
2:00.82	601	Н	02/08/17	Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)	Sheffield	Co Hereford	1
2:00.93	600	Н	08/04/17	Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Hereford	1
2:02.17	581	Н	01/08/18	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Co Hereford	1
2:03.71	560	F	01/08/18	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Co Hereford	1
2:06.20	527	Н	07/04/18	Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Hereford	1
2:06.99	518	F	19/11/17	Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet	Hengrove	Co Hereford	1
2:08.96	494	F	24/04/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Co Hereford	1
2:12.02	461	Н	28/05/16	City of Cardiff Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Hereford	1
2:13.26	448	F	27/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Co Hereford	1
2:26.70	336	F	11/04/15	City of Wells Open Meet	Millfield	Co Hereford	3
2:28.22	325	F	05/04/14	City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove	Ledbury	1
2:37.82	269	F	18/01/14	Exeter January Meet	Cardiff	Ledbury	1
2:46.73	228	F	27/10/12	3 Towers Open Meet	Millfield School	Ledbury	3
2:53.44	203	F	31/03/12	3 Towers Open Meet	Millfield	Ledbury	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:03.71	560	F	01/08/18	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Co Hereford	1
2:02.17	581	Н	01/08/18	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Co Hereford	1
2:06.20	527	Н	07/04/18	Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Hereford	1
2:06.99	518	F	19/11/17	Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet	Hengrove	Co Hereford	1
2:00.72	603	F	02/08/17	Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)	Sheffield	Co Hereford	1
2:00.82	601	Н	02/08/17	Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)	Sheffield	Co Hereford	1
2:00.93	600	Н	08/04/17	Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Hereford	1
2:12.02 yright 202	461 4	Н	28/05/16	City of Cardiff Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Hereford Powered By SPORT	1 TSYSTE

							Page 2 / 2
2:08.96	494	F	24/04/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Co Hereford	1
2:13.26	448	F	27/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Co Hereford	1
2:26.70	336	F	11/04/15	City of Wells Open Meet	Millfield	Co Hereford	3
2:28.22	325	F	05/04/14	City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove	Ledbury	1
2:37.82	269	F	18/01/14	Exeter January Meet	Cardiff	Ledbury	1
2:46.73	228	F	27/10/12	3 Towers Open Meet	Millfield School	Ledbury	3
2:53.44	203	F	31/03/12	3 Towers Open Meet	Millfield	Ledbury	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS